
Richardson ISD 
Board of Trustees 

469.593.0403 

President 
Single-Member District 5 

Karen Clardy karen.clardy@risd.org 

Vice President 
Single-Member District 4 

Regina Harris Regina.Harris@risd.org 

Secretary 
Single-Member District 3 

Debbie Renteria Debbie.Renteria@risd.org 

Member 
Single-Member District 1 

Megan Timme megan.timme@risd.org 

Member 
Single-Member District 2 

Eron Linn eron.linn@risd.org 

Member 
At-Large Place 6 

Eric Eager eric.eager@risd.org 

Member 
At-Large Place 7 

Chris Poteet chris.poteet@risd.org 
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